I hereby certify upon my own personal knowledge that budgeted funds are available for this encumbrance.

SIGNATURE OF DPR ACCOUNTING OFFICER: DATE:

N/A

Page: 1 of 10Contract # C32-36-093, Los Angeles Police Department, Grants and Cooperative Agreements Program - 2024, Date: 10/23/2024

MAXIMUM AMOUNT PAYABLE SHALL NOT EXCEED $64,307.00 (Sixty Four Thousand Three Hundred Seven 
and 00/100)

FUND DESCRIPTION:
Off-Hiphway Vehicle Trust Fund

State of California - The Resources Agency

DEPARTMENT OF PARKS AND RECREATION

The Grantee agrees to complete the project as described in the Project Description. The Grantee's Application,